ENKELJ/M U092 (9.8-9.3)

22 Creemers

21 Leenders Polders

21 Pauwels

17 Vincent

14 Laevskiy

12 Groffi

11 Bortels

11 Leenaerts
9 Ramsdonck
9 Van den Broeck
8 Waelburghs
7 De Vos
7 Koninckx

7 Peeters

7 Van Woensel
7 Vandepoel
6 Selivanov

5 Delli Santi

5 Di Lernia

5 Everaerts

5 Hoegaerts

5 Pszeniczko
5 Schurmans
5 Straetemans

5 Van Den Bossche

3 Pluymers

ENKELJ/M U093 (9.8-9.6)

29 Delli Santi

25 Leenders Polders

21 Mentens
20 Wintmolders
19 Creemers
18 Di Lernia
16 Selivanov
16 Slim
14 Heylen
14 Vanuytrecht
13 Bilge
11 Damen
11 Vanmechelen
10 Beckers
10 Peeters
10 Saro
10 Vlayen
9 Coelmont
9 Elsen
9 Rubens
7 Celis
7 De Vos

Alexia
Sebastian
Louis

Bo
Michael
Clement
Maxim
Theo
Kris
Junior
Louise
Nicolas
Vik
Febe
Louis
Vik
Mikhail
Lore
Ambra
Ax|

Ares
Jules
Thibaut
Annabel
Quinten
Leon

Lore
Sebastian
Charlotte
Hurtado Nora
Alexia
Ambra
Mikhail
Philip
Louis
Matteo
Mira Nur
Fiene

Cas
Tjakke
Alec

Lars
Adriana
Alexis
Vinz
Mats
Leon
Nicolas

2170953
2185074
2166577
2177651
2229028
2165796
2188857
2168110
2196511
2194626
2168481
2201329
2149589
2204078

221951
2184720
2188338
2210259
2264033
2204511
2170558
2192624
2267183
2147675
2185466
2199662

2210259
2185074
2177532
2178889
2170953
2264033
2188338
2189119
2167860
2234742
2147398
2234743
2148923
2184762
2198122
2190899
2204526
2184779
2270918
2170625
2197446
2201329



7 Peters Tisse 2167172

7 Schouteden Liene 2206004
7 Van den Broeck Lauren 2170650
7 Wijnands Jardim Pereira Brian 2284538
6 Coemans Janne 2232013
5 Bigare Catho 2187087
5 Bosmans Lore 2233305
5 Colla Milou 2222765
5 Dubois Loic 2205957
5 Goyens Sepp 2274152
5 leronymakis Artuur 2168988
5 Jacobs Julie 2282955
5 Jans Julie 2136113
5 Laevskiy Andrei 2229027
5 Manders Arno 2207435
5 Mouradian Delina 2236093
5 Roekaerts Xavier 2184743
5 Snoeks Sien 2234454
5 Thys Flint 2148752
5 Van Grimbergen Collin 2231833
5 Vandendriessche Eloise 2180694
5 Vandewijngarden Sem 2273269
3 Ballet Leah 2190530
3 Delaille Sibilla 2222973
3 Dupont Emma 2180461
3 Jans Elena 2201716
3 Mouradian Taisiya 2278030
3 Verlaak Achilles 2173707

ENKEL JONGENS U112 (11.8-11.3)

26 Moens Elias 2166560
24 Van Puyenbroeck Alexis 2126959
24 Vanderlinden Kobe 2190180
24 Vanlingen Genaux 2160272
22 Thys Finn 2168069
22 Van Gils Artur 2199486
20 Royakkers Tjorben 2202333
14 Beusen Seppe 2143310
14 Groffi Leandre 2145960
12 Broux Brent 2175359
12 Mertens Thomas 2128596
12 Nietvelt Mats 2186718
10 Adelmann Maxime 2209338
10 Hermans Thomas 2133583
10 Segers Alphons 2219037
10 Verlinden Thobin 2158970
10 Voordeckers Charlie 2203164

8 Beynen Sam 2149801

8 De Beckker Thibe 2134380

8 Jehaes Siebe 2173703

8 Stoffels Sander 2149500



6 Bamps Victor 2189446

6 De Busser Mattis 2128966
6 De Gruyter Luiz 2146964
6 lde Balder 2151413
6 Spitaels Maxence 2159581
6 Stukken Nicola 2130441
6 Van Hoof Miel 2133473
6 Vande Reyd Thomas 2108463
4 Aerts Vince 2215786
4 Daneels Ferre 2172593
4 Eerdekens Tijl 2195182
4 leronymakis Emiel 2168989
4 Libaers Jorne 2186277
4 Martens Robbe 2155589
4 Matry Junot 2122651
4 Rowaert Lars 2193918
4 Ryckeghem Sam 2242691
4 Schothorst Arthur 2183765
4 T'Syen Vince 2164591
4 Van Den Broeck Daan 2250831
4 Van Reempts Maxim 2146523
4 Vandeput Arthur 2149421
4 Vanloo Stije 2270145
2 Borgers Guust 2129996
2 Brion Maxime 2144819
2 Claes Simon 2190714
2 Cleuren Ferre 2181205
2 Cuppens Rein 2205164
2 Daniels Matteo 2168359
2 De Proft Mateo 2125417
2 Dreesen Epke 2158995
2 Janssen Lucas 2171704
2 Janssens Mats 2127857
2 Libaers Lenn 2172933
2 Pauwels Louis 2166577
2 Schaekers Wannes 2163919
2 Smets Nathan 2181640
2 Vandendriessche Nathan 2134381
2 Vandevorst Vinz 2164595
2 Vanluydt Sep 2161162

ENKEL JONGENS U113 (11.8-11.6)

26 De Troyer Jaak 2143734
22 Vande Reyd Thomas 2108463
15 Smets Nathan 2181640
14 Eerdekens Tijl 2195182
14 Gijbels Miel 2149412
10 Daniels Matteo 2168359

9 Bogaerts Jonathan 2142743

9 Durban Martin 2151458

9 Janssen Lucas 2171704



9 Vanloo Stije 2270145

7 Bosmans Artuur 2222290
7 Daniels Menno 2250480
7 Gabriel Emiel 2162840
7 Graux Mathisse 2147716
7 Heyligen Tuur 2132705
7 Meeuwissen Daan 2181433
7 Moris Charles 2148952
7 Nollgen Sebastiaan 2164631
7 Van Veldhoven Liam 2302399
7 Vavedin Nand 2177014
5 De Maeyer Tijl 2151605
5 Deblier Casper 2147444
5 Feytons Sam 2165007
5 Franssen Juul 2290322
5 Gardyn Arnon 2165009
5 Hermans Tibe 2231045
5 Maleke Kombo Timen 2130543
5 Schuermans Finn 2208193
5 Verheyden Rube 2141183
5 Vlemmings Jasper 2128609
3 Achten Kobe 2145329
3 Celen Finn 2186545
3 Filabernas Andres 2187824
3 Freson Mattiz 2195032
3 Vankerkom Jonas 2152356
3 Willems Quint 2140588

ENKEL JONGENS U132 (13.8-13.3)

48 Bynens Maxim 2144075
46 Vanhellemont Arthur 2106020
24 Boone Niel 2106554
24 Tanghe Jules 2163322
18 Bongaers Lowie 2090471
18 Hermans Fons 2140606
18 Peeters Arthur 2129059
16 Peeters Mats 2113052
14 De Zutter Andre 2124316
14 Peeters Gilles 2148917
10 Bonnyns Arthur 2179230
10 Boonen Ferre 2189642
10 Cremers Tuur 2108549
10 Fonteyn Nand 2121713
8 Berben Finn 2153260
8 Everts Brecht 2128097
8 Grosemans Maxime 2120703
8 Labalue Loan 4092747
6 Bellorini Samuele 2158005
6 Gysen Nand 2110075
6 Heerinckx Floris 2157254

6 Huygen Ruben 2157806



6 Leunen
6 Mertens
6 Pauwels
6 Poot

6 Rutten

6 Schoofs
6 Van Gestel
4 Bleus

4 Borzee

4 Creemers
4 Goots

4 Grispen
4 Hendrix
4 Kokken
4 Kresovic
4 Mentens
4 Putter

4 Selivanov
4 Stephan
4 Struys

4 Van Deur
4 Van Vliet
4 Vangeel
4 Vogels

2 Cuyvers
2 De Valck
2 Francois
2 Gaethofs
2 Gilis

2 Gilis

2 Huygen
2 Lenders
2 Martin

2 Motmans
2 Nysmans
2 Purnot

2 Put

2 Swennen
2 Tercan

2 Thys

2 Tielen

2 Tijskens

2 Van Puyenbroeck

2 Vandevorst
2 Vlemmings
2 Voordeckers

Leon
Alexander
Miel
Emile
Cas
Mats
Vic
Ruben
Nicolas
Bas
Ferre
Marne
Maxime
Tygo
Simon
Manuel
Sven
Andrey
Christian
Lowie
Vitali
Bram
Kobe
Jules
Piet
Thibault
Xieme
Zjef
Tibo
Ylias
Nathan
Robbe
Levi
Kasper
Wout
Daan
Mathieu
Wout
Achmet Eymen
Floris
Louis
Karsten
Alexis
Sef
Simon
Alexander

2159272
2124507
2145425
2057832
2087160
2097531
2254898
2110322
2093929
2160762
2237527
2146698
2084001
2169136
2167312
2109047
2311857
2187328
2087708
2148279
2136947
2143374
2090162
2111025
2093701
2127221
2146180
2115589
2107968
2178080
2157807
2198617
2146500
2179983
2165317
2164068
2141217
2126001
2193333
2166609
2090159
2087295
2126959
2100758
2124611
2197292



ENKEL JONGENS U133 (13.8-13.6)

18 Hannaert
18 Van De Weyer
18 Voordeckers
10 Bortels

10 Breugelmans
10 Roels

10 Van Deur

8 Bas

8 Cokelaere

8 Lenders

8 Ooms

8 Schepers

8 Sclep

8 Serneels

8 Tans

8 Timmers

6 Merken

6 Philtjens

6 Termote

6 Tiri

6 Ulenaers

6 Wouters

4 Cauwel

4 Daniels

4 Geens

4 Geens

4 Hermans

4 Kruit

4 Palmans

4 Smeyers

4 Van Der Borgt
4 Vandersmissen
2 Bosmans

2 Drijkoningen
2 Heremans

2 Janssen

2 Janssens

2 Neven

2 Schrooten

2 Thys

2 Tobola

2 Vercoulen

2 Weerts

2 Weltens

2 Wijnen

Sil
Thijs
Alexander
Jonas
Juu
Finn
Vitali
Casper
Elias
Mats
Cian
Axel
Mats
Daan
Milan
Tibe
Arnaud
Lars
Felix
Vincent
Stan
llya
Louis
Sem
Alexander
Nicolas
Jasper
Noah
Vince
Linus
Milan
Sander
Kobe
Vico
Sander
Bent
Lowie
Simon
Lander
Floris
Axl
Vojta
Daan
Toon
Louis

2177964
2105191
2197292
2205978
2121733
2125857
2136947
2093450
2126920
2198616
2132032
2086340
2120752
2267611
2122677
2210012
2136631
2164357
2128235
2127769
2092082
2116773
2126371
2109506
2105986
2113577
2185834
2169797
2180656
2145439
2116516
2161148
2129127
2177443
2249985
2165479
2272680
2098746
2132198
2166609
2105187
2087802
2116055
2105834
2132201



ENKEL JONGENS U152 (3-30 ptn)

18 Vanderheyden Daan 2147414
12 Cornelissen Lewis 2122465
12 Dumarey Maxim 2087657
12 Mentens Manuel 2109047
10 Caggiula Ricardo 2314755
8 Brys Beau 2052068
8 Gysen Lowie 2098276
8 Rutgeerts Maxime 2166065
8 Sikik Efe 2114225
6 Bervoets Xander 2057530
6 Claes Tibe 2161903
6 De Ryck Manu 2063005
6 Moonen Stan 2065862
6 Schreurs Robbe 2045396
6 Van Hove Vinc 2096605
4 Druyts Cyriel 2125748
4 Gelissen Gerben 2126607
4 Gielis Ben 2134266
4 Gielis Vincent 2146229
4 Janssens Karel 2106484
4 Kamsteeg Jayden 2121894
4 Koninckx Noah 2069099
4 Lemmens Jelle 2042880
4 Van Daele Arne 2126275
4 Van Hooydonk Vince 2140910
4 Vrancken Sander 2026836
2 Achten Tibe 787347
2 Bynens Maxim 2144075
2 D'Hondt Luka 2169467
2 El Hif Rani 2170540
2 Ferket Rainier 2057213
2 Jacobs Mathis 2260424
2 Jankelevitch Olivier 2085406
2 Nan Vincent 2093780
2 Naveau Miel 2145423
2 Vlayen Javier 2155061
2 Zoons Levi 2106203

ENKEL JONGENS U15 3 (3-10 ptn)

38 Bullen Senne 2085667
24 Vandyck Mathias 2020527
18 Vanrutten Xymen 2070690
14 Clockaerts Rube 2048289
14 Van Deur Youri 2136945
12 Achten Tibe 787347
12 Coenegrachts Thomas 2124427
12 Gilis Dani 2107967
12 Smeyers Sebastian 2145440
12 Stuvers Wout 2088089

10 Horen Lucas 2048956



10 Roosen

8 Bottu

8 Braem

8 Goyens

8 Mentens
8 Schiepers
8 Zimmerman
8 Zoons

6 Haels

6 Lemmens
6 Maes

6 Sneyers

6 Storms

6 Thijs

4 Brems

4 Ceunen

4 Coolen

4 Cremers

4 Doucet

4 Horemans
4 Schroyen
4 Van den Heuvel
4 Vandebeek
4 VVanoppen
4 Wynants

2 Bax

2 Berben

2 Bernaerts
2 Bousse

2 Breesch

2 Camps

2 Coletta

2 Daoudi

2 De Cnodder
2 De Wijs

2 Heylen

2 Hoydonkx
2 Hsu

2 Luykx

2 Maes

2 Norgaard
2 Sneyers

2 Tabruyn

2 Tulleneers
2 Verbrugghe
2 Willems

Jorge
Noah
Jules
Staf
Manuel
Sebastien
Xander
Levi
Thomas
Jelle
Yaro
Rune
Jonas
Cedric
Liam
Zander
Lars
Louis
Thieme
Victor
Staf
Milan
Daan
Mathias
Liam
Stan
Cliff
Stef
Olivier
Mats
Senne
Stanislas
Mathias
Mats
Jules
Matisse
Tiebe
Kalwen
Oscar
Lars
Christian
Lenn
Menno
Naud
Leon
Matisse

2138449
2126547
2142111
2081885
2109047
2115718
2131628
2106203
2125772
2042880
2210666
2181772
2193217
2155020
2068999
2137018
43777
2123926
2154166
2145816
2137133
217037
2124587
2107748
2163915
2108258
2153259
2107640
2166455
2110881
2099099
2088057
2166480
2196918
2156466
2045266
2080884
2085780
2062207
2119826
2064719
2172366
2162016
2067751
2068214
2144138



ENKEL MEISJES U112 (11.8-11.3)

54 Tavernier Victoria 2167446
30 Vandyck Marie-Belle 2146550
26 Vandebeek Leen 2164358
18 Peeters Lio 2191208
16 Lacquaye Axelle 2153209
16 Van Edom Helena 2166437
14 Cosemans Emma 2166472
14 Francis Margaux 2154958
14 Lubin Sophie 2167022
14 Olaerts Rhune 2184167
12 Huygens Nel 2139785
12 Tang Ziyue 2234520
10 Mateos Duarte Charlize 2207438
10 Timmerman Margot 2188835
10 Walbers Liene 2145283
8 Nijs llina 2165722
8 Urbain Axelle 2130919
6 Cremers Julie 2144085
6 Keirsmakers Fran 2145172
6 Nelissen Charlotte 2153821
6 Valgaerts Lien 2138929
4 Hendrix Zuzanna 2175770
4 Hermans Charlotte 2133582
4 Hoydonkx Flore 2145791
4 Nys Victoria 2159491
4 Plessers Olivia 2226543
4 Robeyns Fien 2168551
4 Schuurmans Liene 2133881
2 Colmonts Pirard Emma 2223304
2 Craeghs Noelie 2143487
2 Germanus Samuels Riquele 2195035
2 Hermans Nore 2152068
2 Hermans Nore 2055180
2 Maes Fleur 2125816
2 Rana Anvita 2279785
2 Schreurs Fien 2122672
2 Thielen Maite 2163339
2 Uwizeyemungu Janelle 2198353
2 Van de Weyer Mila 2186532

ENKEL MEISJESU113 (11.8-11.6)

23 Geboers Charlotte 2169739
21 Mateos Duarte Charlize 2207438
13 Geboers Alice 2169738
12 Hontis Imme 2276314
10 Everaerts Pia 2292582
10 Sillen Lois 2200066

9 Deweerdt Gaelle 2317487

9 Schroyen Nila 2143706

8 Cuzi Vastmans Ella-Marie 2148097



7 Claes

7 Godelaine

7 Hermans

7 Peters

7 Rana

7 Van den Born
7 Van Hout

7 Vos

7 Vrijsen

5 Colmonts Pirard
5 Plessers

5 Saris

5 Sikik

5 Verlaak

5 Verluyten

3 Engelen

3 Roekaerts

3 Vanhellemont

ENKEL MEISJES U132 (13.8-13.3)

24 Dreesen
24 Schreurs
22 Valgaerts
18 Olaerts
18 Vandeweyer
16 Caputo
16 Marien
14 Ronken
14 Roussard
12 Lacquaye
12 Lambrechts
10 Damen
10 Maes
10 Zontrop

8 Ligtvoet

8 Meersmans

8 Thijsen

6 Briers

6 Claesen

4 Aliu

4 Appeltans

4 Claes

4 Craeghs

4 De Busser

4 Hirschi

4 Hoylaerts

4 Jans

4 Jehoul

4 Kunnen

4 Overath

4 Staes

Lena
Marie
Nore
Kaat
Anvita
Floor
Fien
Roos
Lenke
Emma
Olivia
Amalya
Belce
Louise-Marie
Maily
Liv
Manou
Louise

Pauline
Liesa
Amber
Mijs
Elise

Lea
Marie
June
Rinoa
Maxine
Geike
Oona
Rozelien
Evelien
Florence
Laura
Marieke
Amber
Elouise
Nora
Charlotte
Amber
Eloise
Elise
Claire
Roos
Ella

Lore
Sophie
Gitte
Felien

2182187
2138604
2055180
2212450
2279785
2169742
2168123
2125696
2207850
2223304
2226543
2189411
2182854
2173704
2186283
2161080
2119817
2200120

2075299
2118598
2124019
2123581
2167992
2140859
2090249
2152698
2143705
2153208
2106451
2165828
2115687

215879
2106301
2088381
2126272
2115441
2106434
4091091
2115409
2117289
2129009
2117178
2324540
2162052
2168223
2165174
2136942
2143770
2133041



4 Vanden Boscche Nienke 2093157

2 Dresselaers Lize-Beau 2139224
2 Geurden Amber 2118310
2 Gielen Marie 2137457
2 Grosemans Louise 2141913
2 Hofman Chelsey 2160316
2 Maris Elle 2197689
2 Meeus Lysse 2138773
2 Meeus Yenthe 2138774
2 Pierle Olivia 2104588
2 Ringoet Lentel 2129555
2 Vandepoel Nore 2120707
2 Vandingenen Phara 2072015

ENKEL MEISJES U13 3 (13.8-13.6)

24 Dreesen Dieuwke 2137475
14 Boonen Mirre 2178012
12 Dumon Marie 2067283
10 Maes Mona 2107049
8 Beylemans Mere 2107300
8 Grosemans Sophia 2226938
8 Tureluren Jinte 2268258
6 Jaspers Aureline 2226950
6 Keepers Janne 2207994
6 Meeuwissen Emma 2181434
6 Schijns Feya 2278340
6 Slangen Emma 2212694
6 Vandepoel Nore 2120707
4 Borejko Nika 2112642
4 Scapin Isidé 2269219
4 Schaekers Annabel 2163922
4 Schreurs Juline 2068648
4 Trimpeneers Mille 2100319
4 Van Noppen Lotte 2188103
2 De Roover Jeau-Elle 2162136
2 Macquoy Fiene 2162139
2 Maleke Kombo Imme 2092271
2 Nelis Leonie 2087752
2 Peeters Ella 2105747
2 Plas Sterre 2143964
2 Slenders Merlijn 2200775
2 Steurs Louize 2146512
2 Timmers Annabel 2099634
2 Tops Emelyne 2200310
2 Van Kol Lise 2147316
2 Van Reempts Sophie 2108461
2 Vandebrouck Marie 2168072

2 Vandeput Louise 2100328



ENKEL MEISJES U15 2 (3-30 ptn)

20 Timmers
18 Broekx
16 Zontrop
14 Roox
10 Bleyen

10 Caputo
10 Forier

10 Theunissen
8 Davids

8 Houben

8 Jossa

8 Nitescu

8 Roussard
8 'T Sijen

6 Ceyssens
6 Crv

6 Follon

6 Martens

6 Reynders
6 Roosen

6 Scheepers
4 Damen

4 Driesen

4 Hoebers

4 Houbrechts
4 Matry

4 Meyvisch
4 Ten Haaf
4 Umukoro
2 Briers

2 Bynens

2 Cegielski

2 Foerier

2 Gerits

2 Gorissen

2 Knuts

2 Maleke Kombo
2 Mokosinski
2 Neyens

2 Paas

2 Schurmans
2 Van Deur

ENKEL MEISJES U153 (3-10 ptn)

18 Waelburgs
14 Winnen

12 Foerier

12 Knuts

12 Theunissen

Noor
Maaike
Lara
Lore
Lyana
Lea
Eline
Julie
Lies
Stien
Nine
Cara
Rinoa
Emma
Jinthe
Alicia
Wies
Louise
Mara
Anne-Sophie
Jade
Oona
Nele
Gitt
Farrah
Frederique
Margot
Annelies
Lotte
Janne
Jill

Lilia
Emma
Yirka
Ynoa
Kyara
Lieve
Iris
Amber
Laura
Eline
Nina

Diethe
Janina
Emma
Kyara
Julie

2149267
2078531
2126770
2087457
2125681
2140859
2098615
2145833
2075928
2069216
2117616
2154316
2143705
2125886
2188615
2097443
2123419
2079476
2105178
2126592
2047521
2165828
2108378
2089275
2065604
2053394
2090820
2082419
2124560
2105965
2100254
2166463
2131770
2240702
2123425
2057725
2085833
2105326
2113305
2104552
2243441
2136946

2065006
2096070
2131770
2057725
2145833



10 Verboven Leen 2109246

8 Maleke Kombo Lieve 2085833
6 Briers Janne 2105965
6 Gijsen Pauline 2121875
6 Hermans Lene 2113596
6 Leeten Kyana 2068530
6 Matry Frederique 2053394
6 Moors Loretta 2053317
6 Robeyns Fleur 2155157
6 Slenders Lotte 2131972
6 Snyders Diede 2126270
4 Kwanten Annalien 2040551
4 Meeuwissen Hanne 2101155
4 Rutten Fien 2072446
4 Vandensavel Maite 2152883
4 Vanoppen Charlotte 2063790
4 Vanvoorden Rhiana 2066524
2 Albert Rosalie 2155147
2 Bevers Fien 2075638
2 Bynens Laurine 2086309
2 Coletta Noemie 2088268
2 De Koeyer Noor 2104287
2 Gerits Yirka 2240702
2 Hoeben Margot 2196963
2 Leurs Janne 2143287
2 Mokosinski Iris 2105326
2 Peeters Fenne 2067535
2 Polus Tess 2210752
2 Reynders Janne 2046104
2 Rijken Inge 2055691
2 'T Sijen Emma 2125886
2 Van Bael Febe 2090497
2 Van De Weyer Linde 2064280
2 Van Der Aelst Bab 2108383

2 Vranken Nika 2132819



